
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

8 

51 

73 

233 

11 

4 

67 

33 

14 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Josh Sarchet 

Micah Hendricks 

Logan Calderwood 

Trey LaLuna 

Junior Mendez 

Rich Alten 

Josiah Hammer 

Roman Madrigal 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

1.169 

2.675 

3.958 

5.377 

6.673 

10.866 

19.938 

23.495 

Total Tm 

11:09.717 

11:10.886 

11:12.392 

11:13.675 

11:15.094 

11:16.390 

11:20.583 

11:29.655 

11:33.212 

Best Tm 

41.439 

41.463 

41.440 

41.528 

41.637 

41.710 

41.942 

42.632 

42.749 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/26/2019 7:51:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.169 

Avg. Speed 

55.904 

Best Lap Tm 

41.439 

Best Speed 

56.469 

Best Lap by 

8 - Toby Longenecker 

 

Summer Race #4 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:11:49 

CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles 

5/25/2019 21:09 


