

Summer Race #4 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior

CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles

Main

5/25/2019 21:09

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:11:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206	Senior								
1	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	16		11:09.717	41.439		
2	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	16	1.169	11:10.886	41.463		
3	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	16	2.675	11:12.392	41.440		
4	233	Logan Calderwood	LO206 Senior	16	3.958	11:13.675	41.528		
5	11	Trey LaLuna	LO206 Senior	16	5.377	11:15.094	41.637		
6	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	16	6.673	11:16.390	41.710		
7	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Senior	16	10.866	11:20.583	41.942		
8	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	16	19.938	11:29.655	42.632		
9	14	Roman Madrigal	LO206 Senior	16	23.495	11:33.212	42.749		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b		
1.169	55.904	41.439	56.469	8 - Toby Longenecker		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan						

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 5/26/2019 7:51:34 AM